2012 —SERIES OF SEMINAR-CUM-EVENTS CALENDAR

S/N PROPOSED DATE DISCUSSANT(S)

AGENDA / SEMINAR TOPIC

1.
2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

14t Feb 2012
28th Feb 2012

13th March 2012

27th March 2012

10t April
24th April 2012
8th May

22nd May 2012
5th June

19th June

3rd July

17th July

31st July

14t Aug

28th Aug.
11th Sept.

25th Sept

9th Oct.
23 Rd Oct

6TH NOV
20th Nov.

4thdec.

Thurs. 13th Dec.

Trustees
Trustees & Exco

Dr.V.O. Taiwo

Dr. Ebun. Bamgboye

Dr. Ayo. Shonibare

Dr.C.C. Otigbuo
Dr.A. Akinmokun
Dr. W.Abiodun-Wright

Trustees , Exco & All
Dr. A.A. Akintola

Dr.V.O. Taiwo

Dr. Dayo Ajayi
Dr. Oluseyi Solebo

Dr. Abiola Oyeleye
Dr. J. Olajide Akinleye

Dr. W. Abiodun-
Wright

1) Dr. E. Oyeyinka Lesi
2) Dr. Michael A.
Akinkunmi

Leadership Team Outreach
2012 Half-Yr Business Mtng + Election

Ethics & Law As Applicable To
Anaesthesia & Critical Care

‘A White Silent Killer’- Precept &
Notions In Pathogenesis Of Kidney
Disease

Selected Cns Radio-Diagnostic Imaging
& Xray Challenges

Deceased-Donor Transplantation -
Challenges Related To The Nigerian
Program

Cryptic Hbv Immuno-Suppresion In
Cancers
Managing The Terminally Il

Bening Tumours Of The Colon

Mid-Year Review & Business Meeting
Biologic Venoms In Clinical Practice

Anaesthetics & Neonates-Small Frame ,
Massive Challenges

Polyps & Colo-Rectal Cancers

Guest Lecture /Seminar: Paediatric
Emergencies & Recognising An Ill Child
Ophthalmic Clinical Challenges For
Non-Ophthalmologists

Basic Principles In Diagnostic Echo-
Cardiography

Breast Cancer- The Need For A Social
Contract

Year-End Guest Lecture & Dinner:
Lumps& Bumps In The Head/Neck &
Mouth Region




